Inspired

Molded positioning pod incorporated
into a bean bag base to maintain proper
postural alignment. Ideal for use in home,
school and clinical environments.

New wipe clean Dartex fabric!

Mermaid Pool Whale Jellyfish Dartex
Pink Blue Blue* Purple* (available April 2020)

*Available in L & XL only
ACCESSORY

7 & el

Activity Frame Lap Tray Freestanding Tray Mobility Base Foot Bolster Chest Harness




P Pod™ Alternative Positioning Support

ORDER FORM FAX TO 310-305-1718 OR SUBMIT ONLINE

InsP red

CLEAR FORM

by drive

PRINT FORM

Dealer: Marked For: Account #:
Date: PO#: Ordered By:
Phone: Fax: E-mail:
Ship to address:
BASE UNIT
SEU Small Medium Large Extra Large

Includes headrest & pelvic belt

Mermaid Pink
Pool Blue
Whale Blue

Jellyfish Purple

() APP-2000S-MP
() APP-2000S-PB
N/A

N/A
$1,974.50

() APP-3000M-MP
() APP-3000M-PB
N/A

N/A
$1,974.50

(O APP-4000L-MP
N/A
(O APP-4000L-WB

(O APP-4000L-JP
$2,194.50

(O APP-5000XL-MP
N/A
(O APP-5000XL-WB

(O APP-5000XL-JP
$2,194.50

Wipeable Dartex
(Available July 2020)

Hip Width
Trunk Width
Seat Depth
Axilla Height
Shoulder Height
Head Height

Bolster Size

Bean Bag Size

() APP-2000S-DX
$2,174.50

10.25"
10"
11.5"
11.5"
16.5"
22"

S

S

(O APP-3000M-DX
$2,174.50

12.25"
10.5"
13"
12.5"
17.25"
24.5"
L

M

(O APP-4000L-DX
$2,394.50

14.25"
12.5"
13.75"
15"
20"
26"

L

L

(O APP-5000XL-DX
$2,394.50

16.5"
13.5"
17"
16.5"
21.75"
28.75"
L

L

ACCESSORIES
Free Standing Tray

(O APP-A4500M

(O APP-A4500M

(O APP-A4500L

(O APP-A4500L

(W x Lx H) 25" x 23" x 12"-32" 25" x 23"Lx 12”-32" 29" x 27" x 30”-39" 29" x 27" x 30”-39"
$654.50 $654.50 $764.50 $764.50
Lap Tray (O APP-A4501M (O APP-A4501M (O APP-A4501M (O APP-A4501M

20.5"W x 15.25"D

$247.50

$247.50

$247.50

$247.50

Activity Frame

30.25"W x 34.75"L x 46"-59"H

(O APP-A9001M
$379.50

(O APP-A9001M
$379.50

(O APP-A9001M
$379.50

(O APP-A9001M
$379.50

Mobility Base
(WxLxH)

For indoor use only

(O APP-A9002M
26.75" x 44" x 42"

$1,424.50

(O APP-A9002L
26.75" x 48" x 42"

$1,864.50

(O APP-A9002L
26.75" x 48" x 42"

$1,864.50

(O APP-A9002L
26.75" x 48" x 42"

$1,864.50

Foot Bolster

(O APP-A7300M

(O APP-A7300M

(O APP-A7300M

(O APP-A7300M

$313.50 $313.50 $313.50 $313.50
Lateral Bolster (O APP-A5330S (O APP-A5330M (O APP-A5330L (O APP-A5330XL
(1" thick for all sizes) 7" x 4.25" 8" x 4" 9.5" x5.25" 11.5" x 6"

$159.50 $159.50 $159.50 $159.50

Contoured Chest Harness

() APP-A3800S
$159.50

() APP-A3800M
$165.00

(O APP-A3800L
$165.00

(O APP-A3800XL
$170.50

Prices listed are subject fo change without notice. © 2020 Inspired by Drive. All rights reserved. All trademarks stated herein are the properties of their respective companies.

T: 800.454.6612 | F:310.305.1718

| www.inspiredbydrive.com

info@inspiredbydrive.com

APRIL 2020



	Text Field 87: 
	Page 2: 

	Text Field 86: 
	Page 2: 

	Text Field 85: 
	Page 2: 

	Text Field 84: 
	Page 2: 

	Text Field 83: 
	Page 2: 

	Text Field 82: 
	Page 2: 

	Text Field 81: 
	Page 2: 

	Text Field 80: 
	Page 2: 

	Text Field 79: 
	Page 2: 

	Text Field 78: 
	Page 2: 

	Button 8: 
	Page 2: 

	Button 9: 
	Page 2: 

	Check Box 429: Off
	Check Box 428: Off
	Check Box 427: Off
	Check Box 426: Off
	Check Box 433: Off
	Check Box 432: Off
	Check Box 435: Off
	Check Box 434: Off
	Check Box 439: Off
	Check Box 438: Off
	Check Box 445: Off
	Check Box 444: Off
	Check Box 443: Off
	Check Box 442: Off
	Check Box 407: Off
	Check Box 4012: Off
	Check Box 4015: Off
	Check Box 4018: Off
	Check Box 408: Off
	Check Box 4011: Off
	Check Box 4014: Off
	Check Box 4017: Off
	Check Box 409: Off
	Check Box 4010: Off
	Check Box 4013: Off
	Check Box 4016: Off
	Check Box 410: Off
	Check Box 417: Off
	Check Box 421: Off
	Check Box 425: Off
	Check Box 411: Off
	Check Box 416: Off
	Check Box 420: Off
	Check Box 424: Off
	Check Box 412: Off
	Check Box 415: Off
	Check Box 419: Off
	Check Box 423: Off
	Check Box 413: Off
	Check Box 414: Off
	Check Box 418: Off
	Check Box 422: Off
	Button 10: 
	Page 2: 



