





Participate

Molded positioning pod incorporated into a bean bag base to maintain proper postural alignment. Ideal for use in home, school and clinical environments.

New wipe clean Dartex fabric!





Mermaid Pink



Blue

Whale Blue*

*Available in L & XL only

Jellyfish Purple*



(available April 2020)



Dartex

ACCESSORY













Activity Frame

Lap Tray

Freestanding Tray

Mobility Base

Foot Bolster

Chest Harness

P Pod™ Alternative Positioning Support



ORDER FORM FAX TO 310-305-1718 OR SUBMIT ONLINE

Dealer:	Marked For:	Account #:
Date:	PO#:	Ordered By:
Phone:	Fax:	E-mail:
Ship to address:		

BASE UNIT Includes headrest & pelvic belt	Small	Medium	Large	Extra Large
Mermaid Pink	APP-2000S-MP	APP-3000M-MP	APP-4000L-MP	APP-5000XL-MP
Pool Blue	APP-2000S-PB	APP-3000M-PB	N/A	N/A
Whale Blue	N/A	N/A	APP-4000L-WB	APP-5000XL-WB
Jellyfish Purple	N/A	N/A	APP-4000L-JP	APP-5000XL-JP
	\$1,974.50	\$1,974.50	\$2,194.50	\$2,194.50
Wipeable Dartex (Available July 2020)	APP-2000S-DX	APP-3000M-DX	APP-4000L-DX	APP-5000XL-DX
((anabio 50.) 2020)	\$2,174.50	\$2,174.50	\$2,394.50	\$2,394.50
Hip Width	10.25"	12.25"	14.25"	16.5"
Trunk Width	10"	10.5"	12.5"	13.5"
Seat Depth	11.5"	13"	13.75"	17"
Axilla Height	11.5"	12.5"	15"	16.5"
Shoulder Height	16.5"	17.25"	20"	21.75″
Head Height	22″	24.5″	26″	28.75″
Bolster Size	S	L	L	L
Bean Bag Size	S	М	L	L
ACCESSORIES				
Free Standing Tray	APP-A4500M	APP-A4500M	APP-A4500L	APP-A4500L
(W x L x H)	25" x 23" x 12"-32"	25" x 23"Lx 12"-32"	29" x 27" x 30"-39"	29" x 27" x 30"-39'
	\$654.50	\$654.50	\$764.50	\$764.50
Lap Tray	APP-A4501M	APP-A4501M	APP-A4501M	APP-A4501M
20.5″W x 15.25″D	\$247.50	\$247.50	\$247.50	\$247.50
Activity Frame	APP-A9001M	APP-A9001M	APP-A9001M	APP-A9001M
30.25″W x 34.75″L x 46″-59″H	\$379.50	\$379.50	\$379.50	\$379.50
Mobility Base	APP-A9002M	APP-A9002L	APP-A9002L	APP-A9002L
(W x L x H)	26.75" x 44" x 42"	26.75″ x 48″ x 42″	26.75″ x 48″ x 42″	26.75″ x 48″ x 42″
For indoor use only	\$1,424.50	\$1,864.50	\$1,864.50	\$1,864.50
Foot Bolster	APP-A7300M	APP-A7300M	APP-A7300M	APP-A7300M
	\$313.50	\$313.50	\$313.50	\$313.50
Lateral Bolster	APP-A5330S	APP-A5330M	APP-A5330L	APP-A5330XL
(1" thick for all sizes)	7" × 4.25"	8" x 4"	9.5″ x 5.25″	11.5″ x 6″
·	\$159.50	\$159.50	\$159.50	\$159.50
Contoured Chest Harness	APP-A3800S	APP-A3800M	APP-A3800L	APP-A3800XL
	\$159.50	\$165.00	\$165.00	\$170.50